
Complete Application 

Deadline
1                         

(by noon)

Technical Advisory 

Committee Meeting Dates
2 PZ Meeting Dates

2
Council Meeting  Dates

2

12/28/2020 Monday, January 4, 2021 Monday, February 1, 2021 2/23/2021

1/25/2021 Monday, February 1, 2021 Monday, March 01, 2021 3/23/2021

2/22/2021 Monday, March 01, 2021 Monday, April 05, 2021 4/27/2021

3/22/2021 Monday, April 05, 2021 Monday, May 03, 2021 5/25/2021

4/26/2021 Monday, May 03, 2021 Monday, June 07, 2021 6/22/2021

5/24/2021 Monday, June 07, 2021 Monday, July 12, 2021 7/27/2021

6/28/2021 Monday, July 05, 2021 Monday, August 02, 2021 8/24/2021

7/26/2021 Monday, August 02, 2021 Monday, September 13, 2021 9/28/2021

8/23/2021 Monday, September 06, 2021 Monday, October 04, 2021 10/26/2021

9/27/2021 Monday, October 04, 2021 Monday, November 01, 2021 11/23/2021

10/25/2021 Monday, November 01, 2021 Monday, December 06, 2021 12/28/2021

11/22/2021 Monday, December 06, 2021 Monday, January 03, 2022 1/25/2022

3 - A representative MUST be present at all meetings. 

1 - Applications must be fully complete (as determined by the Planning Department) by this date to be scheduled for the 

corresponding Technical Advisory Committee Meeting.  The completeness determination is made by the Planning Department 

within 5 days of the application being submitted. Applicants are strongly encouraged to file well in advance of the deadline to 

allow time for any deficiencies to be resolved prior to the filing deadline.

2 -Planning and Zonning Meeting and Council Meeting Dates are the earliest possible public hearing dates to satisfy staff review 

and public notice requirements. These dates may be pushed back if additional information or review is required.


